12
4
17

23
26
21
29
41
42

43
49
50

20
24
44
46
48

ND.
30

33
35

NAME
Cole Smith*
Ryan Suzuki*

David Cotton*
Anthony Richard (VE)

Tanner Jeannot

Stelio Mattheos
Sean Malone
Drew Shore (V)

Spencer Smallman

David Gust
Jamieson Rees*
Sheldon Rempal
Dominik Bokk*
Blake Murray™
Lukas Craggs*

Patrick Harper*
Luke Evangelista*
Phil Tomasino*

NAME
David Warsofsky (V)
Max Lajoie

Cavan Fitzgerald
Josh Healey
Brandon Hickey
Frederic Allard
Joakim Ryan (VE)

NAME

Beck Warm*

Connor Ingram
Antoine Bibeau

2020-2| Season

>, CHICAGO WOLVES ROSTER

Pos. §
F L
c L
c L
c L
w L
RW R
c L
c R
RW R
RW R
c L
RW R
W R
w L
F L
c L
RW R
RW R
Pos. §
D L
D L

POS. ©
6 L
6 L
6 L

HT
63
61

62
5-10

62

6-1
6-0
62

6-1

5-10
5
5-10
6-0
62
6-0

57
5
6-0

HT
59
61

61
61
62
61
51

HT
6-0

62
6-3

wr
195
180

200
163

208

196
197
209

177
172
165
179
187
195

150
166
183

wr
170
196

185
199
205
189
185

wr
72

196
205

FORWARDS [18]

DoB
10/28/95
5/28/01

79/97
12/20/96

5/29/91

6/14/99
4/30/95
1/29/91

9/9/%

2/21/94
2/26/01
8/1/95
2/3/00
7/5/01
5/16/96

7/29/98
2/21/02
7/28/01

BIRTHPLACE

Brainerd, Minn.
London, Ont.

Parker, Texas
Trois-Rivieres, Que.

Estevan, Sask.

Winnipeg, Man.
Buffalo, N.Y.
Denver, Colo.

Summerside, PE.I.

Orland Park, Il.
Hamilton, Ont.
Calgary, Alta.
Schweinfurt, Germany
Uxbridge, Ont.
Elmhurst, 1Il.

New York, N.Y.
Toronto, Ont.
Mississauga, Ont.

DEFENSEMEN [7]

DoB
5/30/90
1/5/97

8/23/96
712/94
4/13/96
12/21/91
6/17/93

BIRTHPLAGE
Marshfield, Mass.
Quebec City, Que.

Boston, Mass.
Edmonton, Alta.
Leduc, Alta.

St. Sauveur, Que.
Rumson, N.J.

GOALTENDERS [3]

DoB
412299

3/31/97
5/1/94

BIRTHPLAGE
Whistler, B.C.

Saskatoon, Sask.
Victoriaville, Que.

2019-20 TEAM(S]

U. of North Dakota (NCAA)
Saginaw (OHL)

Barrie (OHL)

Boston College (NCAA)
Nashville (NHL)
Milwaukee (AHL)
Milwaukee (AHL)

Florida (ECHL)

Charlotte (AHL)
Rochester (AHL)

Minsk (KHL)

Nizhny (KHL)

Charlotte (AHL)
Greenville (ECHL)
Charlotte (AHL)

Sarnia (OHL)

Ontario (AHL)

Rogle BK Angelholm (SHL)
Sudbury (OHL)
Milwaukee (AHL)

Florida (ECHL)

Boston University (NCAA)
London (OHL)

Oshawa (OHL)

Niagara (OHL)

2019-20 TEAM(S)
Wilkes-Barre/Scranton (AHL)
Ottawa (NHL)

Belleville (AHL)

Charlotte (AHL)

Milwaukee (AHL)

Rochester (AHL)

Mllwaukee (AHL)

Los Angeles (NHL)

2019-20 TEAM(S) GP
Edmonton (WHL) 15

Tri-City (WHL) 28
Milwaukee (AHL) 33
Colorado (NHL) 2
Colorado (AHL) 2

6P
34
23
21
32

60
57

16
58
24
19
47

60
39
56
45
63
23
12
32
62
26
36

6P
51

48
25
30
23
61
35

MIN
912
1588
1906
92
80

FTow D a2 o w—mwRwWhAOROGO =

23
18
22

— NN OO S

GAA
230
340
192
321
6.02

A PIS PIM
718 3
22 3% 8
B 23 16
4 39 46
0 0 0
9 28 5
5 20 8
15 6
3 6 4
B 30 2
Momo8
9 10 6
0 13
22
20 31 8
43 6 47
LA R
6 17 6
3 72 58
3 6 16
5 10 4
23 3 6
B/ 6 12
%5 43 1
35 57 2
A PIS PIM
23 33 49
0 0 0
37U
35
3 3 1
2w
9 o2 18
4 5 10

REC SO

22 1

9144 2

255 2

00 0

020 0

*rookig




